ISSN: 3006-449X Impact Factor: 0.763

International Journal of

DIVERSE DISCOURSES





CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Reference: IJDD/2(1)06/M-20252131

Date: 30 June, 2025

The editorial board of IJDD is hereby awarding the certificate of publication to

Md. Sumon Shekh



in recognitionn of publication of paper titled

Dehumanization of Human Being Due to Two World Wars:
A Historical Perspective

published in "International Journal of Diverse Discourses (IJDD)"

Volume - 2, Issue - 1, June 2025

ISSN approved Open accessed Peer-reviewed Widely indexed www.ijddbd.com

Dr. Prakash Chandra BiswasEditor in Chief, IJDD

Centre for Academic Research and Development (CARD), Kushtia-7003, Bangladesh

ISSN: 3006-449X Impact Factor: 0.763

International Journal of

DIVERSE DISCOURSES





CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Reference: IJDD/2(1)06/M-20252131

Date: 30 June, 2025

The editorial board of IJDD is hereby awarding the certificate of publication to

Abdullah Al Fahmi



in recognitionn of publication of paper titled

Dehumanization of Human Being Due to Two World Wars:
A Historical Perspective

published in "International Journal of Diverse Discourses (IJDD)"

Volume - 2, Issue - 1, June 2025

ISSN approved Open accessed Peer-reviewed Widely indexed www.ijddbd.com

Dr. Prakash Chandra BiswasEditor in Chief, IJDD

Centre for Academic Research and Development (CARD), Kushtia-7003, Bangladesh

ISSN: 3006-449X Impact Factor: 0.763

International Journal of

DIVERSE DISCOURSES





CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Reference: IJDD/2(1)06/M-20252131

Date: 30 June, 2025

The editorial board of IJDD is hereby awarding the certificate of publication to

Md. Rakibul Islam



in recognitionn of publication of paper titled

Dehumanization of Human Being Due to Two World Wars:
A Historical Perspective

published in "International Journal of Diverse Discourses (IJDD)"

Volume - 2, Issue - 1, June 2025

ISSN approved Open accessed Peer-reviewed Widely indexed www.ijddbd.com

Dr. Prakash Chandra BiswasEditor in Chief, IJDD

Centre for Academic Research and Development (CARD), Kushtia-7003, Bangladesh